
CAT / DOG LICENSE APPLICATION

Date of Application

Name of Owner(s)

PO Box: Bon Accord, AB T0A 0K0 Street Address

Phone 1 2

Pets Name

Breed

Color

Size XS S M L XL

Sex Male Female Spayed / Neutered Yes No

Is or has the animal ever been considered vicious? Yes No

Signature

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Stamp

Tag 

Number

Receipt 

Number

The information collected on this form is authorized under Section 4(c) of the Protection of Privacy Act (POPA). It will be 

used to process animal licenses for the Town of Bon Accord.  If you have any questions about the collection and use of the 

information, contact the Town of Bon Accord at 5025 - 50th Avenue, Bon Accord, AB, T0A 0K0 or by calling (780) 921-3550.

 Replacement Tag

30.00$      

100.00$    

40.00$      

150.00$    

10.00$      

Spayed / Neutered Pet

Spayed / Neutered Pet

Unaltered Pet

Unaltered Pet

 Annual

 Lifetime

I understand my animal licence(s) is/are issued in accordance with the Town of Bon 

Accord Animal Control bylaw, as amended and repealed, which I have read and 

understood in its entirety.

SENIOR CITIZENS, 65 years of age and older, pay 50% of 

the fees set out. Excluding a Vicious Dog License

 Annual

 Lifetime

Please send completed form to info@bonaccord.ca
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