

Please send	con	npleted form to	o info@bonaccor	d.ca Date of Ap	olication	
Name of Ow	ner	(s)				
PO Box:		Bon Ac	cord, AB TOA OK	0 Street Address		
Phone	1_			2		
Pets Name	_					
Breed	_					
Color	_					
Size		xs	s	м	L 🗌	XL
Sex		Male	Female	Spayed / Neutered	Yes	No
ls or l	has	the animal eve	er been consider	ed vicious?	Yes	No
			-	(s) is/are issued in acc		

Accord Animal Control bylaw, as amended and repealed, which I have read and understood in its entirety.

## Signature

The information collected on this form is authorized under Section 4(c) of the Protection of Privacy Act (POPA). It will be used to process animal licenses for the Town of Bon Accord. If you have any questions about the collection and use of the information, contact the Town of Bon Accord at 5025 - 50th Avenue, Bon Accord, AB, TOA 0K0 or by calling (780) 921-3550.

## FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Tag Number	
Receipt Number	

\$	30.00	Annual	Spayed / Neutered Pet	
\$	100.00	Lifetime	Spayed / Neutered Pet	
\$	40.00	Annual	Unaltered Pet	
\$	150.00	Lifetime	Unaltered Pet	
\$	10.00	Replacement Tag		

SENIOR CITIZENS, 65 years of age and older, pay 50% of the fees set out. *Excluding a Vicious Dog License* 

Stamp